

DRS Quality Workshop

Collision Repair / Workshop



Berjaya Sompo Insurance Berhad is a Member of PIDM

The benefit(s) payable under eligible product is protected by PIDM up to limits. Please refer to PIDM's TIPS Brochure or contact Berjaya Sompo Insurance or PIDM (visit **www.pidm.gov.my**)

INTRODUCTION

As vehicle owners, we would seek for workshops that can deliver quality service for our cars. With that in mind, we have established a group of exclusive workshops, known as Direct Repair Service (DRS) Quality Workshops, to serve our valued customers as part of our commitment to provide excellent service.



OVERVIEW OF DRS SERVICE WORKSHOP

- ✓ Committed to exceptional service level to Berjaya Sompo Insurance's customers
- ✓ Emphasis on Repair Quality, Safety and Efficiency
- ✓ Well-equipped with high tech precision equipment and tools



WHAT CAN YOU EXPECT FROM USING OUR DRS WORKSHOPS?









Prompt repairs

Quality repair work

Courteous and priority service

Extended repair warranty up to one year

BERJAYA SOMPO RAKAN AUTO HELPLINE

Having car problems? Has your car broken down? Got a flat tyre? Car won't start? Don't fret! With our COMPLIMENTARY 24-Hour Rakan Auto Assist service that comes with All Private Car Comprehensive Policy, we'll come to your rescue in no time wherever you are, available 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.





BERJAYA SOMPO INSURANCE

Customer Service Centre

Berjaya Sompo Insurance Berhad Registration No. 198001008821 (62605-U) Level 36, Menara Bangkok Bank 105, Jalan Ampang, 50450 Kuala Lumpur Tel. : 603-2170 7300 Fax : 603-2170 4800 Toll Free : 1-800-889-933 (Within Malaysia) E-mail : customer@bsompo.com.my Website : www.berjayasompo.com.my

Contact us for more information

Privacy Notice

The Personal Data provided by and collected from you may be used and processed by us in order for us to provide our services in accordance with our Privacy Notice, which explains how we treat your Personal Data. Please refer to our Privacy Notice which is available on our website at <u>www.berjayasompo.com.my</u> for details. You may contact us for access or correction of your Personal Data, or for any other queries or feedback.

This brochure is not a contract of insurance. The descriptions in the brochure are only a summary for quick and easy reference. Please refer to the **Product Disclosure Sheet (PDS)** for more information and **Policy Wording** for full details of the Policy terms and conditions, which are available at www.berjayasompo.com.my.

Underwritten by Berjaya Sompo Insurance Berhad (Registration No. 198001008821 (62605-U)). Berjaya Sompo Insurance Berhad is licensed under the Financial Services Act 2013 and regulated by Bank Negara Malaysia.